
Norrländska Mästerskap 2019

Boden, 04.-2019-05-05

Klass

GR
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

72kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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Nordisk

1 Tuomo Torvinen Haparanda SKT
0:53

02
5:00

13 ÖS
 0  1  0  0  9 3.

2 Gustav Dahl BK Snar
VSU 11:

41 ÖS
VSU 9:0

43
 2  8  0  2  20 1.

3 Parviz Safi BK Snar
ÖS

VSU 17:

41
0:51

02
 1  4  0  1  17 2.
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